
  June 

August 

September 

October 

5/30  History House– 2017 Opening  Skowhegan 
6/1-10/31 Farmer’s Market every Sat. 9am to 1pm Skowhegan 
6/1-10/31 Farmer’s Market every Thurs. 2pm-6pm Waterville 
6/1-9/30 Farmer’s Market every Sat. 9am-2pm Madison 
6/1 American Public Works Show  Skow. Fair 
6/1 - 6/3 Lakewood–  Arsenic and Old Lace  Madison 
6/2-6/4 38 4h Annual Spring Appaloosa Horse Show Skow. Fair 
6/3              Bella’s Bartok with Skylar Mongeon @  
                   Somerset Abby                                                    Madison                  
6/3 Paddle for Pine Tree Camp  Solon 
6/3 Antique Power Show   Skow. Fair 
6/3 National Trails Day   Statewide 
6/3 Dead River Release (5000cfs)  The Forks 
6/3 Bloomfield Garden Club Plant Sale Skowhegan 
6/8-6/17 Lakewood–  Some Sweet Day  Madison 
6/9 Mainly  Improv Comedy @ Somerset Abbey Madison 
6/10 Moose Mania Craft Fair  Moosehead 
6/10 Moose River Canoe & Kayak Race  Moosehead 
6/10 Skow. Sportsman’s Club Pin Shoot Skowhegan 
6/10 Dead River Release (3500cfs)  The Forks  
6/11 Dead River Release (2400cfs)  The Forks 
6/14-7/4 Whatever Family Festival  Augusta 
6/16-6/18 Down east Horse Show                                        Skow Fair 
6/16-6/18 ALA’s Trek Across Maine  Statewide 
6/16 Daddy Daughter Dance &Skow. Comm. Ctr. Skowhegan 
6/17 Kennebec River Release (8000cfs)  The Forks 
6/18 Fossils & Dinosaurs @ LC Bates Museum Hinckley 
6/19 Summer Kickoff @ Skow. Community Center Skowhegan 
6/21– 6/24 Nature Camp #1 @ LC Bates Museum Hinckley 
6/24-6/25 NEPHC Showdown APHA/All Breed Horse  Skow. Fair 
6/22- 7/1 Lakewood–  Shout! The Mod Musical Madison  
6/23 Matt and the Barnburners @ Somerset Abbey Madison 
6/24 Kingfield Pops @ Kennedy Farm  Kingfield 
6/25 Dead River Release (1800cfs)  The Forks 
6/25 Smithfield Fireman’s BBQ  Smithfield 
6/25 9th Annual Bike & Boat  Greenville 

9/10 Lake George/Somerset Sports & Fitness  Canaan 
 Sprint Triathlon (at Lake George Reg. Park) 
9/14– 9/23 Lakewood – A Comedy Of Tenors  Madison 
9/14-9/17 Down east Medals Finals  Skow. Fair 
9/15-9/17 North New Portland Fair  N. New Port. 
9/16 Dead River Release (3500cfs)  The Forks  
9/17-9/23 Farmington Fair   Farmington 
9/22-9/24 The Maine Event  Horse Show  Skow. Fair 
9/22-9/24 Common Ground Fair   Unity 
9/24 Kennebec River Release (8000cfs)  The  Forks 
9/30             Annual Main St Gala And Auction                      Skowhegan 

7/15 Old Hallowell Day   Hallowell 
7/15 NE Music Camp Pops Concert @ MHS Oakland 
7/18-7/22 Science Fun Camp @ LC Bates  Hinckley 
7/20-7/29 Lakewood–  Avenue Q   Madison 
7/21 Back in Black @ Somerset Abbey  Madison 
7/21-7/23 Horse  Show– Mainly Hunters & Jumpers Skow. Fair 
7/22 Dead River Release (2400cfs)  The Forks 
7/23 Dead River Release (1800cfs)  The Forks 
7/25-7/29 Astronomy Camp @ LC Bates  Hinckley 
7/27– 7/28 Kneading Conference   Skow. Fair 
7/29 Kneading Conference– Artisan Bread Fair Skow. Fair 

8/2 History House–Remembering Locke’s Tavern Skowhegan 
8/2-8/5 River Fest  2017   Skowhegan 
8/2 River Fest– Lion’s Club Chicken BBQ Skowhegan 
8/2 River Fest– Classic Car Ride-In  Skowhegan 
8/2 River Fest– Community Band Concert Skowhegan 
8/2 Taste of Greater Waterville  Waterville 
8/2 River Fest– Bingo Night  Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Brewery & Winery Tour Skowhegan 
8/3– 8/12 Lakewood–  The Savannah Sipping Society Madison 
8/3 Southside Tavern Canoe/Kayak Race Skowhegan 
8/3 River Fest– SACC’s Moonlight Madness Skowhegan 
8/4-8/5 Wilton Blueberry Festival  Wilton 
8/4-8/6 48th Annual Appaloosa Horse Show Skow. Fair 
8/4 River Fest– Drivers & Duffers Golf Classic Madison 
8/4 River Fest– Rotary Lobster Bake  Skowhegan 
8/4 River Fest– Glow Stick River Paddle Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Hospice Vol.  Duck Derby Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Brewery & Winery Tour Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Raft Rides on the Kennebec Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Main Street Skow. Craft Fair Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Family Games & Climbing Wall Skowhegan 
8/5 River Fest– Fireworks   Skowhegan 
8/10– 8/19 Skowhegan State Fair   Skow. Fair 
8/11– 8/21 New Balance Factory Tent Sale  Skowhegan 
8/11-8/12 Forest Heritage Days   Greenville 
8/11 Heritage Days Craft Fair  Greenville 
8/12 Red Hot Dog Festival   Dexter 
8/12 Skow. Sportsman’s Club Pin Shoot Skowhegan 
8/12 Dead River Release (2400cfs)  The Forks 
8/13 Dead River Release (1800cfs)  The Forks 
8/17– 8/26 Lakewood– Bullets Over Broadway Madison 
8/24-8/27 Anson-Madison Days   Madison 
8/27-9/4 Windsor Fair   Windsor 
8/31– 9/9 Lakewood – Baskerville  Madison 

10/7 Dead River Release (6000cfs)  The Forks 
10/7             Kennebec River Release (2400)                          The Forks 
10/1-10/2 Maine Craft Weekend   Skowhegan 
10/1-10/8 Fryeburg Fair   Fryeburg 
10/14 Skow. Sportsman’s Club  Pin Shoot Skowhegan 
10/14-10/15  Maine Craft Weekend   Skowhegan 
10/20-10/21  Haunted Hayrides   Skow. Fair 

July 

7/1 -8/7 Outdoor Weekend concerts @ Snow Pond  Sidney 
7/1 Dead River Release (1800cfs)  The Forks 
7/2 Dead River Release (1300cfs)  The Forks 
7/4 Fourth of July Celebration  Clinton 
7/4 Fourth of July Celebration  The Forks 
7/4 Fourth of July Celebration  Jackman 
7/5 -7/8 Creative Ecology Camp @ LC Bates Hinckley 
7/6- 7/15 Lakewood– Those  Crazy Ladies   Madison 
7/7-7/8 Annual Antique & Wooden Boat Show Moosehead 
7/7 History House Walking Tour–  Early Settlers  Skowhegan 
7/7 - 7/9 St. Albans Summerfest   St. Albans 
7/8 Skow. Sportsman’s Club Pin Shoot Skowhegan 
7/11-7/16 Central Maine Egg Festival  Pittsfield 
7/10 Kennebec River Release (8000cfs)  The Forks 
7/11-7/15 Historic Explorer Camp @ LC Bates Hinckley 
7/12 History House -  1775 Arnold Expedition Skowhegan 
7/13-7/15 ASAM Summer Spectacular Horse Show Skow. Fair 
7/14-7/23 Maine International Film Festival   Waterville 
7/14-7/16 Thoreau-Wabanaki Festival  Greenville 

9/1– 9/4 Harmony Fair   Harmony 
9/2 Skowhegan Craft Brew Festival (MSS) Skowhegan 
9/3 Dead River Release (5500cfs)  The Forks 
9/7 SVCC Golf Tournament  Palmyra 
9/7-9/10 Clinton Lion’s Club Fair  Clinton 
9/7-9/10 International Sea Plane Fly-In  Greenville 
9/8-9/10 Autumn fest Horse Show  Skow. Fair 
9/9 Skow. Sportsman’s Club Pin Shoot Skowhegan 
9/9-9/16 Bike Maine 2017 Ride   Skowhegan 
9/10 Kennebec River Release  (8000cfs) The Forks 
9/10 UBM Toy Run   Statewide 

November 

11/1-4/30 Farmer’s Market 1st & 3rd Sat. 10am-1pm Skowhegan 
11/11 Fish & Game Assoc. Hunter’s Supper The Forks 
11/22 HVSC Annual Pie Sale   Skowhegan 
11/22 Skowhegan Women’s Club Pie Sale Skowhegan 
11/26 Deck the Halls Celebration  Greenville 
 

December 

12/1-12/2 Holiday Stroll   Skowhegan 
Mid-. Dec. Festival of Trees (Weeklong events) Hinckley 

Multi– Day Events 

6/ 1– 6/3 Lakewood– Arsenic And Lace  Madison 
6/1               American Public Works Show 
6/2-6/4 38 Annual Spring Appaloosa Horse Show Skow. Fair 
6/8-6/17 Lakewood– Some Sweet Day                      Madison 
6/14-7/4 Whatever Family Festival                                     Augusta 
6/3               Antique Power Show                                            Skow Fai 
6/16-6/18 Down East Horse Show  Skow. Fair                                                             
6/16-6/18    ALA’s Trek Across Maine  Statewide 
6/22- 7/1 Lakewood– Shout ! The Mod Musical 
 Madison 
6/24-6/25 NEPHC Showdown APHA/All Breed Horse  Skow. Fair 
7/6- 7/15 Lakewood– Those Crazy Ladies In The House  
                                         House On The Corner                                           
7/13-7/15     ASAM Summer Spectacular Horse Show          Skow. Fair 
7/7-7/9 4-H Eastern States Tryouts   Skow. Fair 
7/7-7/8 Annual Antique & Wooden Boat Show Moosehead 
7/7-7/9         Central Maine Egg Festival                                  Pittsfield  
7/7 - 7/8 St. Albans Summerfest   St. Albans 
7/10 Concert—Kennebec Perf. Arts– Jazz Coburn Park 
7/11-7/15 Historic Explorer Camp @ LC Bates Hinckley 
7/14-7/16 Thoreau-Wabanaki Festival  Greenville 
7/14-7/23     Maine International Film Festival                       Waterville 
7/13-7/15 ASAM Summer Spectacular Horse Show Skow. Fair 
7/20-7/29 Lakewood–  Avenue Q   Madison 



 

  

Covering community events and 

recreational opportunities in the  

area 

Developed by:  

FMI on any events within call 474.3621 

Multi– Day Events 

7/21-7/23   Horse Show– Mainly Hunters and Jumpers      Skow Fair 
7/27– 7/29 Kneading Conference   Skow. Fair 
8/2-8/6 River Fest  2016   Skowhegan 
8/4-8/5         Wilton Blueberry Festival                                     Wilton 
8/4-8/6 48th Annual Appaloosa Horse Show Skow. Fair 
8/2– 8/12 Lakewood–  The Savannah Sipping Society 
 Madison 
8/10– 8/19 Skowhegan State Fair   Skow. Fair 
8/11– 8/21 New Balance Factory Tent Sale  Skowhegan 
8/11-8/12 Forest Heritage Days   Greenville 
8/24-8/27     Anson/Madison Days                                           Madison 
8/27-9/4       Windsor Fair                                                         Windsor 
9/1-9/4         Harmony Free Fair                                               Harmony 
9/7-9/10 Clinton Lion’s Club Fair  Clinton 
9/7-9/10 International Sea Plane Fly-In  Greenville 
9/9-9/10 Autumn fest Horse Show  Skow. Fair 
9/14– 9/23 Lakewood –  A Comedy Of  Tenors Madison 
9/14-9/17 Down East Medals Finals  Skow. Fair 
9/15-9/17 North New Portland Fair  N. New Port. 
9/17-9/23 Farmington Fair   Farmington 
9/22-9/24 The Maine Event  Horse Show  Skow. Fair 
9/22-9/24 Common Ground Fair   Unity 
10/1-10/8 Fryeburg Fair   Fryeburg 
10/1-10/2     Maine Craft Weekend                                           Skowhegan 
10/20-10/21  Haunted Hayrides   Skow. Fair 
12/1-12/2 Holiday Stroll   Skowhegan 
Mid-. Dec. Festival of Trees (Weeklong events) Hinckley 

Key for this Calendar 
Blue Events: Multi Day Events Green Events: Skow. Fair Events   
Orange Events: Lakewood Theater  Purple Events: Monthly Events 

    Christine Lewis 
    PO Box 96 
    Hinckley, Maine 04944 
    (207) 453.9388 | (207) 858.5972 (direct) 
    solutions@backofficesolutionsme.com  
 
    Back Office Solutions provides back office  
    support and bookkeeping services to customers          
    throughout the state of Maine . 

Marc & Angel Paradis, Owner 
10 Somerset Business Parkway 
Waterville Road, US 201 
Skowhegan, Maine 04976 
(207)474.0688 | (207) 474.7680 (Fax) 
 
TNT Auto Glass offers window tinting, auto    
detailing, auto accessories, auto glass, home    
windows and much more.  

2017 Sponsors of this Calendar 

Free Concerts and Movies in Coburn  Park, Skowhegan 
Concerts 
July 9 - Kennebec Performing Arts Council 
July 16 - Boarderline Express 
July 23 - Hope Savage and Brian Richmond 
July 30 - Merry Go Round Up 
August 6 - Misty River Band 
August 13 - Skowhegan Community Band 
August 20 - Barbie Demo Sign Along 
August 27 - Sunday Project  
Movies 
June 20 -  Angry Birds 
June 27 - Masterminds 
July 11 - Finding Nemo 
July 18  - The secret life of Pets 
July 25 - Middle School 
August 1 - Moana 
August 8 - Who gets the Dog 
August 15  - The Batman Lego Movie 
August 22 - Max 
August 29 - Storks 

Aug. 2 - Aug. 5th 


